
Talispartakiaad'14
Reesõit

TULEMUSED

Koht Võistkond Tulemus

1 Tallinna Linnatranspordi I 34.42

2 Swedbank 36.13

3 Danske Bank 36.47

4 SportID 37.47

5 Swedbank II 37.77

6 Lennuliiklusteeninduse I 37.92

7 Eesti Post 38.44

8 Forss 38.77

9 Eesti Post II 39.34

10 Tallinna Linnatranspordi II 39.76

11 Rahandusministeerium 39.93

12 Kalev 40.10

13 Ruukki Products III 40.27

14 Elisa 40.45

15 Lemminkäinen II 41.04

16 Eesti Energia 41.06

17 Lennuliiklusteeninduse II 41.50

18 Lemminkäinen I 41.64

19 Norma I 42.21

20 Norma III 42.34

21 Ruukki Products I 42.71

22 Tallinna Lennujaama SK I 43.47

23 Saint Gobain 44.45

24 Coca-Cola HBC II 44.58

25 Krimelte 44.62

26 Windrox II 45.00

27 Norma II 46.96

28 Windrox III 47.47

29 Windrox I 50.10



Talispartakiaad'14
Reesõit

TULEMUSED

ETTEVÕTTED

Koht Ettevõte Aeg KP

1 Tallinna Linnatranspordi I 34.42 70

2 Swedbank 36.13 63

3 Danske Bank 36.47 56

4 SportID 37.47 50.4

5 Lennuliiklusteeninduse I 37.92 40.6

6 Eesti Post 38.44 36.4

7 Forss 38.77 33.6

8 Rahandusministeerium 39.93 28

9 Kalev 40.10 26.6

10 Ruukki Products III 40.27 25.2

11 Elisa 40.45 23.8

12 Lemminkäinen II 41.04 22.4

13 Eesti Energia 41.06 21

14 Norma I 42.21 16.8

15 Tallinna Lennujaama SK I 43.47 12.6

16 Saint Gobain 44.45 11.2

17 Coca-Cola HBC II 44.58 9.8

18 Krimelte 44.62 8.4

19 Windrox II 45.00 7


